  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
October, 2003 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NB100ELT23L/D
NB100ELT23L
3.3V�Dual Differential
LVPECL to LVTTL
Translator

• Q Output Will Default LOW with Inputs Open or at GND
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NB100ELT23LD SO−8 98 Units/Rail
NB100ELT23LDR2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NB100ELT23LDT TSSOP−8 100 Units/Rail
NB100ELT23LDTR2 TSSOP−8 2500 Tape & Reel
*For additional information, see Application Note
 AND8002/D
MARKING
DIAGRAMS*